sales@eland.co.uk www.eland.co.uk tel +44 (0)20 7241 8787 fax +44 (0)20 7241 8700
Find this product online at www.eland.co.uk | Electrical Cable | PVC Flexible Cable
Eland Product Group A1T
Dimensions
Eland Part Number
No. of Cores x Nominal
Cross Sectional Area
# x mm2
Nominal Diameter
Over Conductor
mm
Nominal Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Cable Dimensions
(Thickness x Width)
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A1TR060075BK 6 x 0.75 1.3 0.6 4 x 19 142
A1TR120075BK 12 x 0.75 1.3 0.6 4 x 34 258
A1TR180075BK 18 x 0.75 1.3 0.6 4 x 49 380
A1TR200075BK 20 x 0.75 1.3 0.6 4 x 55 425
A1TR240075BK 24 x 0.75 1.3 0.6 4 x 66 509
A1TR06010BK 6 x 1.00 1.4 0.6 4.5 x 19 161
A1TR12010BK 12 x 1.00 1.4 0.6 4.5 x 35 292
A1TR18010BK 18 x 1.00 1.4 0.6 4.5 x 51 432
A1TR20010BK 20 x 1.00 1.4 0.6 4.5 x 57 483
A1TR24010BK 24 x 1.00 1.4 0.6 4.5 x 68 578
Conductor
Class 5 flexible plain copper conductors
Insulation
PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride)